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"Deep dive” areas this year

 Impact of COVID-19 crisis on job satisfaction

 Impact of COVID-19 on digital marketing and
digital transformation

« Intranets (Check out next month's webinar!)
» Marketing personalization
« Content marketing



Staft reaction to the pandemic



What is your current level of work-related stress?

Much lower than normal
1%

Much higher than normal
10%

Lower than normal
3%

About average
40%

Higher than normal
46%
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How likely are you to be working in healthcare this time next year? ;

I'm actively looking to leave healthcare now.
3%

When the pandemic has passed, I'm planning to leave
healthcare.
3%

I'm committed to healthcare
for the long haul.
40%

I'm no more or less likely to
leave healthcare now than in
the past.

46%

I'm less likely to leave healthcare now than | was in
the past.
8%
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What leading organizations do differently
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O
Performance by Functional Area (Ordered by Overall) b

Laggard Average Leader Overall L/L Delta

Social Media and Community Management 0.15 0.79 1.39| 0.72 124 |

Video Production -0.12 0.61 1.07 0.49 1.19
General Website Management -0.10 0.52 1.10 0.46 1.19 [/~

Web Accessibility -0.04 0.44 1.13 0.45 1.16

Digital Advertising (Including Paid, Social, and Search) -0.21 0.55 1.12 0.44 1.33___
Web Design -0.19 0.3% 1.23| 0.40 1.41
Web Hosting 0.00 0.33 0.95 0.38 0.95
Content Development -0.53 0.49 1.22| 0.31 1.75)
Local Search or Business Listing Management -0.36 0.44 1.02 0.32 1.38
Web Development -0.21 0.2 1.15 0.31 1.36
Search Engine Optimization (SEO) -0.34 0.11 E:E\ 0.21 1.51
Digital Strategy -0.47 0.29 1.05 0.2% 1.52|
User Experience -0.28 0.20 0.83 0.20 1.11
Content Marketing -0.57 0.35 0.98 0.19 1.54]
Online Reputation Management -0.55 0.33 0.71 0.13 1.25
Project Management -0.47 0.18 0.63 0.07 1.11

Analytics -0.57 0.23 0.68 0.07 1.24___
Intranet/Employee Portal -0.51 -0.21 0.51 -0.12 1.02

CRM -0.94 -0.14 0.29 -0.30 1.23 -

Email or Marketing Automation -1.00 -0.32 0.34 03¢ 134

Mobile App Development -1.15 -0.46 0.22 -0.5! 137
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Website redesign and CMS changes



Yes, redesign.i
14%

Yes, redesign is in planning stages.
30%

Website Redesign Plans

No, redesign recently completed (within 12
months).
20%

No, no plans to redesign in near
future.
36%
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Do you plan to
redesign your main

website?

Do you plan to redesign your main website?

No, redesign recently completed (within 12 months).

No, no plans to redesign in near future.

Yes, redesign is in planning stages.

Yes, redesign in progress.

Laggard Average Leader
13% 26% 21%
35% 26% 55%
40% 32% 14%
13% 17‘V] 10%

Overall
20%
36%
30%

14%
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S

Website CMS Plans

Yes, CMS change in progress. No, CMS change recently completed (within 12 months).
3% 7%

Yes, CMS change is in planning stages.
15%

No, no plans to change CMS in near future.
75%
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Planned CMS

Change

Website Redesign vs. CMS Change

No, no plans No, redesign Yes, redesign
toredesignin  recently isin planning Yes, redesign

near future. completed. stages. in progress.
No, no plans to change CMS in near future. 97% 76% 47% 73%
No, CMS change recently completed. 0% 24‘%1 0% 13%
Yes, CMS change is in planning stages. 0% 0%| 50%\ 7%‘
Yes, CMS change in progress. 3% 0% 3% 7%

Overall
75%
7%
16%
3%
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(Goals and barriers



S

How important are each of the following for the
future success of your digital marketing efforts?

Laggard Average Leader Overall

Patient Acquisition 1.30 1.43 1.39 1.38
Consumer Awareness 1.16 1.17 141 1.23
Consumer Engagement 1.07 1.44 1.22
Consumer Experience 1.07 1.32 1.19
Profitability 1.14 1.12 1.18
Patient Satisfaction 1.20 1.09 1.18
Revenue 1.12 1.03 1.16
Return on Investment (ROI) 0.84 0.97 1.06
Community Relations 0.53 0.97 0.69
Physician Engagement 0.51 0.53 0.48
Population Health 0.23 0.72 0.43
Employee Recruiting Efforts 0.27 0.36 0.34
Fundraising/Giving 0.05 0.21 0.14
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S

Our organization is able to demonstrate how
digital marketing has improved...

Laggard Average Leader Overall

Consumer Awareness 0.91 1.07 1.38
Consumer Engagement 0.86 1.17 1.21
New Patient Recruitment 0.47 1.00 1.13
Return on Investment (ROI) 0.51 0.91 0.76
Consumer Experience 0.39 0.71 0.79
Employee Recruiting Efforts 0.59 0.48 0.71
Patient Satisfaction 0.43 0.57 0.63
Community Relations 0.33 0.43]  0.88
Revenue 0.30 0.59 0.67
Fundraising/Giving 0.41 0.44 0.70 0.50
Profitability 0.20 0.55 0.57 0.43
Population Health -0.10 0.1 0.12
Physician Engagement -0.10 -0.02 0.38 0.06
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Importance of Website Features ®

Provider Directory

Online Bill Payment

‘ Appointment Scheduling for New Patients

Video Visits

Appointment Scheduling for Current Patients

‘ Physician Ratings and Reviews

Patient Satisfaction Ratings

Class/Event Registration

Patient Forms

Pricing Transparency or Cost Calculator
CRM Integration

Quality Transparency or Reports
Multilingual Content

‘ Personalization

Call Center Integration

ER/Urgent Care Queuing B Overall Score (1-4)
Financial Clearance / Insurance Verification MW Leader Score (1-4)
Mobile Apps B Average Score (1-4)

Identity Management / Single Sign-On for Consumers Laggard Score (1-4)
Health Assessment
Automated/Al Chatbot

Online Chat (Live Staffed)

Virtual Assistant Apps (Siri / Alexa)
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Appointment Scheduling for New Patients
Video Visits

Appointment Scheduling for Current Patients
Provider Directory

Patient Satisfaction Ratings

Physician Ratings and Reviews
Personalization

Online Bill Payment

CRM Integration

ER/Urgent Care Queuing

Pricing Transparency or Cost Calculator

Call Center Integration

Mobile Apps
Automated/Al Chatbot
Online Chat (Live Staffed)

Quality Transparency or Reports

Multilingual Content

Financial Clearance / Insurance Verification
Class/Event Registration

Virtual Assistant Apps (Siri / Alexa)

Identity Management / Single Sign-On for Consumers
Patient Forms

Health Assessment

o
X

Competitive Differentiators
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15%

20%

25%

30%
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How has the pandemic impacted digital marketing initiatives?

8.5% Other - please specify

12.1% No impact to digital
marketing initiatives from these

avents
T.1% Unsure

31.2% Digital marketing
initiatives added or accelerated 41.1% Digital marketing

initiatives cancelled or delayed
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How has the pandemic impacted digital transformation initiatives? ;

2.1% Other - please specify

12.0% Mo impact ta digil‘.al
transformation initiatives from

17.6% Unsure these events

35.2% Digital transformation
initiatives cancelled or delayed

33.1% Digital transformation
initiatives added or accelerated
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How much of a problem are the following to your organization’s
digital marketing efforts?

‘ Lack of internal buy-in

Unable to measure effectiveness or ROI _
Unable to support online transactions with offline operations ‘

Inadequate analytics and reporting

Privacy or legal concerns

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Overall ®leader M Average M laggard
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S

What prevents your organization from demonstrating
return on investment (ROI)?

Laggard Average Leader Overall

Lack of tools/infrastructure 80% 43% 80% 68%

No formal justification required (no one’s asking) 50% 43% 60% 50%
Need an easier way 30% 0% 20% 18%

Too time consuming 30% 14% 0% 18%

We can measure ROI but it’s not positive/improving 10% 29% 0% 14%
Lack of expertise 10% 14% 0% 9%

Other - please specify 10% 14% 0% 9%
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Budget



Percent of Overall Marketing Budget Dedicated to Digital

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

W Lessthan 20% MW21-40% MW41-60% 61-80% M More than 80%
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Decrease

Remain the same

Increase

Decrease

Remain the same

Increase

Expected change in overall marketing budget

15.22%

10.00%

Leader

8.82%

Expected change in digital marketing budget

Laggard

Average

Leader

11.54%

Overall

21.719
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Digital Marketing

Budget

Change in digital marketing budget by change in overall marketing budget
Overall Marketing Budget

Remain the Same Increase Overall
Decrease ‘ 51.927] 0.00% 0.00% 21.77%

Remain the same 30.77% 58.62% 0.00% 40.32%

Increase ‘ 17.31% 41.38‘4 100.00%] 37.90%
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Average Non-Staff Digital
Marketing Budget
Overall $ 703,340.13
Leader'S  1,266,235.29
Average S 616,281.25
Laggard $ 452,105.56
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Staffing and team structure



Where does digital marketing primarily live in your organization?

Other - please specify
9%

Integrated into a Distributed Marketing
Organization (Teams by Facility or Region)
8%

Integrated into Centralized Marketing
Organization

Stand-alone Team 51%

32%
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25.00

20.00

15.00

10.00

5.00

Laggard

Team Size (FTEs)

13.46

Average

19.19

Leader

13.13

Overall
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FTE by function sorted by Overall

General Website Management

Content Development

Social Media and Community Management
Video Production

Intranet/Employee Portal

Digital Strategy

Content Marketing

Digital Advertising (Including Paid, Social, and Search)
Project Management

Email or Marketing Automation

Analytics

Web Development

CRM

Web Design

Search Engine Optimization (SEO)

User Experience

Online Reputation Management (Including Ratings and Reviews)
Web Accessibility

Web Hosting

Local Search or Business Listing Management
Mobile App Development

Total

Laggard

0.89
0.77
0.73
0.68
0.70
0.39
0.40
0.40
0.34
0.20
0.34
0.44
0.18
0.35
0.20
0.30
0.19
0.15
0.18
0.17
0.09
8.09

Average

1.50
1.22
0.92
0.73
0.71
0.86
0.88
0.72
0.70
0.66
0.58
0.43
0.67
0.41
0.43
0.33
0.40
0.41
0.36
0.31
0.24
13.46

Leader
1.29

1.74

1.12
1.27
1.08
1.25
1.12
1.13
1.12
0.83
0.75
0.81
0.75
0.81
0.77
0.70
0.50
0.52
0.53
0.60
0.49
19.19

Overall

L/L Delta
1.23 0.40
1.20I 0.97 I
0.90 0.39
0.86 0.59
0.81 0.39
0.80 0.86
0.78
0.72
0.69 0.78
0.55 0.63
0.54 0.41
0.53 0.37
0.52 0.57
0.50 0.47
0.44 0.57
0.42 0.40
0.35 0.32
0.35 0.36
0.34 0.35
0.34 0.43
0.26 0.40
13.13
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Change in Staffing (Net Increase-Decrease)

Laggard Average Leader Overall

Email or Marketing Automation 89 22°c. 6%

Video Productio 16 10% 12%

CR!\;I 523 174 4%
Digital Advertising (Including Paid, Social, and Search) 4% 129 21%|
General Website Management 14;9'» 10% 9%
Digital Strategy 24 149 18%|

Content Development] 14} 10% 3%

Intranet/Employee Portal 29 15% 13%
Mobile App Development 6% 79 16_%I

Analytics 6% 8% 12%

Content Marketing 24 14% 9%

Social Media and Community Management 10% 6% %
Search Engine Optimization (SEO) 2% 8°/I 1%‘%'

Online Reputation Management (Including Ratings and Reviews) 2% 13% 3%
Web Development 8% 6% 3%

Web Accessibility 4% 7% 3%

User Experience 4% 2% 9%

Local Search or Business Listing Management 4% 8% 0%
Project Management 4% 2% 6%

Web Design 8% 0% 3%

Web Hosting 4% 0% 3%

13%
13%
12%
11%
11%
11%
10%
9%
9%
8%
8%
8%
8%
6%
6%
5%
5%
5%
4%
4%
2%
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Overall effort to be provided by a vendors/consultants

Web Hosting
Web Development

Digital Advertising (Including Paid, Social, and Search)
Web Design

Video Production

Web Accessibility

Local Search or Business Listing Management
CRM

Search Engine Optimization (SEO)

Analytics

Digital Strategy

Online Reputation Management (Including Ratings and
Reviews)

General Website Management

Content Development

Content Marketing

Mobile App Development

User Experience

Email or Marketing Automation

Social Media and Community Management
Project Management

Intranet/Employee Portal

0.66
0.52

0.52
0.47
0.37
0.37

0.24
0.32
0.33
0.28
0.35

0.27
0.31
0.28
0.24
0.27
0.26
0.22
0.16
0.11
0.12

0.78
0.56

0.45
0.56
0.41
0.38

0.41
0.33
0.33
0.34
0.29

0.34
0.30
0.25
0.20
0.17
0.22
0.18
0.10
0.14
0.11

0.66
0.45

0.53
0.42
0.38
0.36

0.39
0.37
0.33
0.36
0.33

0.35
0.24
0.35
0.32
0.31
0.24
0.29
0.16
0.14
0.15

0.70
0.52

0.50
0.49
0.39
0.37

0.34
0.34
0.33
0.32
0.32

0.32
0.29
0.29
0.24
0.24
0.24
0.22
0.14
0.13
0.12
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@
Change in non-staff Investment (Net Increase-Decrease) %
Laggard Average Leader Overall
Digital Advertising (Including Paid, Social, and Search) 2.13% 13.73%___ 36.36% 15.27%
Video Production 7.84% 15.15%

Web Design | 1458%
Email or Marketing Automation 12.77%

16.00% 12.12% 14.50%
12.50% 18.18% 14.06%

Online Reputation Management (Including Ratings and Reviews) 0,64% 14.58% 15.63% 13.39%
CRMI_____ 20.45% 217%  17.24%  12.61%

Web Development 14.89% 10.20% 12.12% 12.40%

Search Engine Optimization (SEO) 8.70% 10.42% 18.75% 11.90%

Local Search or Business Listing Management 4.26% 12.00‘V 11.63%
General Website Management 8.33% 16.00% 6.06% 10.69%

Digital Strategy 6.38% 4.0894  21.214 9.30%

Web Accessibility 10.20% 8.33% 9.38% 9.30%

Web Hosting 6.52% 6.12% 12.50% 7.87%

User Experience 8.51% 4.08% 9.38% 7.03%

Content Development 9.09% 2.04% 9.09% 6.35%

Social Media and Community Management 4.17% 2.04% 12.50% 5.43%
Mobile App Development 4.55% 4.26% 6.25% 4.88%

Content Marketing 9.09% 2.04% 3.13% 4.80%

Intranet/Employee Portal 6.38% 2.13% 3.03% 3.94%

Analytics 4.55% -6.12% 0.00% -0.79%
Project Management 2.27% -8.51% 3.03% -1.619
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Personalization



70%

60%

50%

40%

30

20

10

0%

X

X

X

Email

Where are you using marketing personalization?

TS

Patient portal

Printed mailings

Online advertising

M Laggard M Average M Leader

Website

Overall

Mobile app

Unsure

S

Not using personalization
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40%

35%

30%

25%

20%

15%

10%

5%

0%

Website Personalization Methods

Geography

Traffic source or campaign

Laggard

Information provided by your

CRM system

W Average

M Leader

User behaviors

W Overall

User-provided preferences

geonetric.com



Our organization can demonstrate that website personalization
has improved the performance of our digital marketing

Strongly agree, 10%
Strongly disagree, 21%
Agree, 15%

Disagree, 17%

Neutral, 37%

geonetric.com
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